
Data di 
Nascita

1 BONETTA GIORGIA 29/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,60              9,50              9,90 29,000 
2 BLASEOTTO NORA 06/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,60              9,60              9,60 28,800 
3 MARCASSA GIULIA 19/09/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,70              9,50              9,55 28,750 
4 BARBISAN VITTORIA 17/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              9,50              9,85 28,650 
5 TANASE ELISABETH 18/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,60              9,60 28,600 
6 DE CONTO MILA 19/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,80              9,30              9,50 28,600 
7 COVIELLO AURORA 24/04/2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL                 9,60              9,30              9,70 28,600 
8 HRISCU CARINA ANDREA 10/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,50              9,50              9,50 28,500 
9 DOMINICI SARA 09/07/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              9,50              9,70 28,500 
10 GUERRESCHI GRETA 07/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,50              9,50              9,40 28,400 
11 UCCELLI DORIS 06/12/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,30              9,70 28,400 
12 GIROTTO ANNA 17/04/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,50              9,40              9,50 28,400 
13 RINALDI ANGELICA 12/05/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              9,40              9,70 28,300 
14 HYSENBELLIU ISABELLE 12/11/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,50              9,40              9,35 28,250 
15 MATAROZZO GRETA 12/03/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              9,35              9,60 28,250 
16 QUARTA GIOVANNA 10/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,30              9,50 28,200 
17 MANENTI AURORA 17/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              9,50              9,20 28,100 
18 MARTINI VALERIA 09/02/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              9,30              9,60 28,000 
19 GHERGHEL EMMA 25/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,50              9,30              9,20 28,000 
20 PEZZOTTA REBECCA 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              9,60              8,90 27,900 
21 SOSTIZZO LINDA 24/11/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,00              9,50 27,900 
22 BONACCORSI ELENA 15/05/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              9,20              9,40 27,900 
23 RACHELLO ARIANNA 09/03/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              9,30              9,40 27,900 
24 SCARPARO MARIA VITTORIA 18/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              8,90              9,45 27,750 
25 BONOMI CHIARA 19/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              9,30              8,90 27,700 
26 KACI MELISSA 12/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,30              9,10              9,20 27,600 
27 DIAB MARINA 12/11/2015 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD                  9,30              8,90              9,30 27,500 
28 RAVELLI ALICE 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              9,40              9,10 27,500 
29 MIOTTO AZZURRA 07/08/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              8,80              9,50 27,500 
30 DAL ZILIO PENELOPE 24/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,90              9,00              9,60 27,500 
31 ZANETTI REBECCA 13/10/2015 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA                  9,00              8,80              9,60 27,400 
32 MUSETTI GIULIA 10/06/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL                 9,40              8,70              9,30 27,400 
33 CECINO GIADA 09/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,10              9,00              9,30 27,400 
34 VERGANI ASIA 09/12/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD                  9,10              8,70              9,60 27,400 
35 PAGANI SVEVA 26/12/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,20              9,10              9,00 27,300 
36 BRESOLIN DAFNE 18/10/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,00              9,00              9,30 27,300 
37 BIASUZZI CARLOTTA 11/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              8,60              9,40 27,300 
38 COJOCARU ECATERINA 01/10/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,90              8,90              9,20 27,000 
39 QUATRINI FIORE 27/07/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL                 8,70              8,80              9,50 27,000 
40 BIASUTTI ILARIA 01/07/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 9,10              8,90              9,00 27,000 
41 CIOCCA AURORA 14/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,80              8,40              9,70 26,900 
42 VISALLI ANGELICA 15/03/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,40              7,70              9,70 26,800 
43 FILIPPETTO MADDALENA 01/10/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,80              8,80              9,20 26,800 
44 DONA' ANNA 16/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              8,30              9,30 26,800 
45 LATTISI ZOE 12/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,40              9,10              9,30 26,800 
46 SOZZI MARIA 01/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  9,50              8,10              9,10 26,700 
47 FILIPPINI SOFIA 06/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  9,40              8,30              9,00 26,700 
48 COJOCARU MARIA 17/10/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS                  9,60              7,40              9,60 26,600 
49 MARRA MATILDE 08/11/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 9,10              8,60              8,80 26,500 
50 SIMIONATO SUSANNA 09/07/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,40              9,00              8,10 26,500 
51 PODDIGHE ISABELLA 17/06/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,20              9,30              8,60 26,100 
52 CIPRESSO CECILIA 28/12/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,70              7,60              9,50 25,800 
53 TETRO IRENE 01/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,40              8,50              8,80 25,700 
54 QUARANTINI LIA 13/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,50              8,00              9,00 25,500 
55 FRANZONI MATILDE MARIA 26/04/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,30              8,00              9,10 25,400 
56 SANTIN IRENE 20/04/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,70              7,00              9,60 25,300 
57 ZADRO ANNA 30/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,20              7,70              9,20 25,100 
58 PALOSCHI SARA 20/12/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,10              7,35              9,20 24,650 
59 CAPPELLI SUSANNA 30/12/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,90              7,70              8,50 24,100 
60 BAGOSI EMILY 21/11/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  7,70              6,50              9,30 23,500 
61 RICCA CRYSTAL 03/02/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  7,60              6,50              8,90 23,000 
62 PAINDELLI SERENA 21/06/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD              9,10              9,50 18,600 
63 MORO MARTINA 04/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD              8,60              9,60 18,200 
64 MELCHIORI GRETA 03/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD              8,20              9,60 17,800 
65 DANESIN MARTA 18/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
66 STRAULINO CATERINA 26/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
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1 DE CONTO MILA 19/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,800 
2 COJOCARU MARIA 17/10/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,600 
3 COVIELLO AURORA 24/04/2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,600 
4 SOZZI MARIA 01/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,500 
5 HRISCU CARINA ANDREA 10/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
6 GUERRESCHI GRETA 07/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
7 BONOMI CHIARA 19/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
8 HYSENBELLIU ISABELLE 12/11/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
9 GHERGHEL EMMA 25/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
10 GIROTTO ANNA 17/04/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
11 PEZZOTTA REBECCA 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
12 SIMIONATO SUSANNA 09/07/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
13 MANENTI AURORA 17/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
14 VISALLI ANGELICA 15/03/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,400 
15 TANASE ELISABETH 18/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
16 QUARTA GIOVANNA 10/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
17 UCCELLI DORIS 06/12/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
18 SOSTIZZO LINDA 24/11/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
19 FILIPPINI SOFIA 06/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,400 
20 MUSETTI GIULIA 10/06/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,400 
21 SCARPARO MARIA VITTORIA 18/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
22 DIAB MARINA 12/11/2015 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,300 
23 BIASUZZI CARLOTTA 11/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
24 MATAROZZO GRETA 12/03/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
25 DOMINICI SARA 09/07/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
26 BONACCORSI ELENA 15/05/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
27 KACI MELISSA 12/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
28 BARBISAN VITTORIA 17/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
29 PAGANI SVEVA 26/12/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
30 RINALDI ANGELICA 12/05/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
31 MIOTTO AZZURRA 07/08/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
32 DONA' ANNA 16/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
33 RACHELLO ARIANNA 09/03/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
34 MARRA MATILDE 08/11/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
35 MARTINI VALERIA 09/02/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
36 CECINO GIADA 09/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
37 VERGANI ASIA 09/12/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,100 
38 BIASUTTI ILARIA 01/07/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
39 BRESOLIN DAFNE 18/10/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
40 RAVELLI ALICE 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
41 ZANETTI REBECCA 13/10/2015 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,000 
42 COJOCARU ECATERINA 01/10/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
43 DAL ZILIO PENELOPE 24/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,900 
44 FILIPPETTO MADDALENA 01/10/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
45 CIOCCA AURORA 14/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
46 CIPRESSO CECILIA 28/12/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
47 SANTIN IRENE 20/04/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,700 
48 QUATRINI FIORE 27/07/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,700 
49 QUARANTINI LIA 13/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
50 TETRO IRENE 01/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,400 
51 LATTISI ZOE 12/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
52 FRANZONI MATILDE MARIA 26/04/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
53 ZADRO ANNA 30/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,200 
54 PODDIGHE ISABELLA 17/06/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
55 PALOSCHI SARA 20/12/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,100 
56 CAPPELLI SUSANNA 30/12/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,900 
57 BAGOSI EMILY 21/11/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,700 
58 RICCA CRYSTAL 03/02/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,600 
59 DANESIN MARTA 18/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
60 STRAULINO CATERINA 26/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
61 PAINDELLI SERENA 21/06/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
62 MORO MARTINA 04/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
63 MELCHIORI GRETA 03/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
64
65
66
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1 PEZZOTTA REBECCA 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
2 TANASE ELISABETH 18/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
3 HRISCU CARINA ANDREA 10/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
4 GUERRESCHI GRETA 07/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
5 MANENTI AURORA 17/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
6 DOMINICI SARA 09/07/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
7 BARBISAN VITTORIA 17/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
8 RAVELLI ALICE 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
9 RINALDI ANGELICA 12/05/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
10 HYSENBELLIU ISABELLE 12/11/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
11 GIROTTO ANNA 17/04/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
12 MATAROZZO GRETA 12/03/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,350 
13 BONOMI CHIARA 19/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
14 QUARTA GIOVANNA 10/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
15 MARTINI VALERIA 09/02/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
16 UCCELLI DORIS 06/12/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
17 GHERGHEL EMMA 25/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
18 DE CONTO MILA 19/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
19 PODDIGHE ISABELLA 17/06/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
20 COVIELLO AURORA 24/04/2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,300 
21 RACHELLO ARIANNA 09/03/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
22 BONACCORSI ELENA 15/05/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
23 PAGANI SVEVA 26/12/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
24 LATTISI ZOE 12/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
25 PAINDELLI SERENA 21/06/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,100 
26 KACI MELISSA 12/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
27 BRESOLIN DAFNE 18/10/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
28 SIMIONATO SUSANNA 09/07/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
29 SOSTIZZO LINDA 24/11/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
30 CECINO GIADA 09/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
31 DAL ZILIO PENELOPE 24/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
32 DIAB MARINA 12/11/2015 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,900 
33 COJOCARU ECATERINA 01/10/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
34 SCARPARO MARIA VITTORIA 18/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,900 
35 BIASUTTI ILARIA 01/07/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,900 
36 ZANETTI REBECCA 13/10/2015 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 8,800 
37 FILIPPETTO MADDALENA 01/10/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
38 MIOTTO AZZURRA 07/08/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
39 QUATRINI FIORE 27/07/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,800 
40 MUSETTI GIULIA 10/06/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,700 
41 VERGANI ASIA 09/12/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,700 
42 MARRA MATILDE 08/11/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
43 BIASUZZI CARLOTTA 11/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,600 
44 MORO MARTINA 04/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,600 
45 TETRO IRENE 01/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,500 
46 CIOCCA AURORA 14/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,400 
47 FILIPPINI SOFIA 06/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
48 DONA' ANNA 16/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,300 
49 MELCHIORI GRETA 03/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,200 
50 SOZZI MARIA 01/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,100 
51 QUARANTINI LIA 13/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
52 FRANZONI MATILDE MARIA 26/04/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
53 VISALLI ANGELICA 15/03/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 7,700 
54 ZADRO ANNA 30/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,700 
55 CAPPELLI SUSANNA 30/12/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,700 
56 CIPRESSO CECILIA 28/12/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,600 
57 COJOCARU MARIA 17/10/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 7,400 
58 PALOSCHI SARA 20/12/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,350 
59 SANTIN IRENE 20/04/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,000 
60 RICCA CRYSTAL 03/02/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,500 
61 BAGOSI EMILY 21/11/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,500 
62 DANESIN MARTA 18/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
63 STRAULINO CATERINA 26/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BARBISAN VITTORIA 17/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,850 
2 RINALDI ANGELICA 12/05/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
3 UCCELLI DORIS 06/12/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
4 DOMINICI SARA 09/07/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
5 COVIELLO AURORA 24/04/2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,700 
6 ZANETTI REBECCA 13/10/2015 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,600 
7 MARTINI VALERIA 09/02/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
8 VERGANI ASIA 09/12/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,600 
9 DAL ZILIO PENELOPE 24/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
10 MELCHIORI GRETA 03/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,600 
11 CIOCCA AURORA 14/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,550 
12 CIPRESSO CECILIA 28/12/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,500 
13 QUARTA GIOVANNA 10/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
14 SOSTIZZO LINDA 24/11/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
15 DE CONTO MILA 19/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
16 PAINDELLI SERENA 21/06/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,500 
17 TANASE ELISABETH 18/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,450 
18 SCARPARO MARIA VITTORIA 18/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,450 
19 MATAROZZO GRETA 12/03/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
20 GUERRESCHI GRETA 07/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
21 QUATRINI FIORE 27/07/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,400 
22 RACHELLO ARIANNA 09/03/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
23 HYSENBELLIU ISABELLE 12/11/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,350 
24 BRESOLIN DAFNE 18/10/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
25 VISALLI ANGELICA 15/03/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,300 
26 MIOTTO AZZURRA 07/08/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
27 MUSETTI GIULIA 10/06/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,300 
28 DONA' ANNA 16/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
29 HRISCU CARINA ANDREA 10/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
30 MANENTI AURORA 17/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
31 SANTIN IRENE 20/04/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
32 CECINO GIADA 09/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
33 FRANZONI MATILDE MARIA 26/04/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,100 
34 GIROTTO ANNA 17/04/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
35 BIASUTTI ILARIA 01/07/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,000 
36 PAGANI SVEVA 26/12/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
37 MARRA MATILDE 08/11/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
38 BONOMI CHIARA 19/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
39 PEZZOTTA REBECCA 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
40 SOZZI MARIA 01/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,700 
41 FILIPPINI SOFIA 06/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,700 
42 PALOSCHI SARA 20/12/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,650 
43 BONACCORSI ELENA 15/05/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,600 
44 CAPPELLI SUSANNA 30/12/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,500 
45 BIASUZZI CARLOTTA 11/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,200 
46 GHERGHEL EMMA 25/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,100 
47 RAVELLI ALICE 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
48 RICCA CRYSTAL 03/02/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
49 BAGOSI EMILY 21/11/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
50 ZADRO ANNA 30/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,000 
51 SIMIONATO SUSANNA 09/07/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,900 
52 QUARANTINI LIA 13/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,900 
53 TETRO IRENE 01/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,800 
54 DIAB MARINA 12/11/2015 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 7,700 
55 FILIPPETTO MADDALENA 01/10/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,700 
56 DANESIN MARTA 18/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
57 COJOCARU MARIA 17/10/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
58 COJOCARU ECATERINA 01/10/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
59 STRAULINO CATERINA 26/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
60 LATTISI ZOE 12/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
61 PODDIGHE ISABELLA 17/06/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
62 KACI MELISSA 12/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
63 MORO MARTINA 04/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BARBISAN VITTORIA 17/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,800 
2 VISALLI ANGELICA 15/03/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,700 
3 CIOCCA AURORA 14/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,700 
4 RINALDI ANGELICA 12/05/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,650 
5 SANTIN IRENE 20/04/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,600 
6 TANASE ELISABETH 18/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
7 UCCELLI DORIS 06/12/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
8 MATAROZZO GRETA 12/03/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
9 DAL ZILIO PENELOPE 24/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
10 COVIELLO AURORA 24/04/2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,600 
11 MORO MARTINA 04/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,600 
12 HRISCU CARINA ANDREA 10/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
13 COJOCARU MARIA 17/10/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,500 
14 MIOTTO AZZURRA 07/08/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
15 QUATRINI FIORE 27/07/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,500 
16 VERGANI ASIA 09/12/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,500 
17 GIROTTO ANNA 17/04/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
18 ZANETTI REBECCA 13/10/2015 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,400 
19 QUARTA GIOVANNA 10/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
20 BIASUZZI CARLOTTA 11/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
21 DE CONTO MILA 19/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
22 BONACCORSI ELENA 15/05/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
23 CIPRESSO CECILIA 28/12/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,300 
24 DIAB MARINA 12/11/2015 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,300 
25 MARTINI VALERIA 09/02/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
26 SOSTIZZO LINDA 24/11/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
27 BAGOSI EMILY 21/11/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,300 
28 MUSETTI GIULIA 10/06/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,300 
29 SCARPARO MARIA VITTORIA 18/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
30 CECINO GIADA 09/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
31 PAINDELLI SERENA 21/06/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,300 
32 HYSENBELLIU ISABELLE 12/11/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
33 COJOCARU ECATERINA 01/10/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
34 FILIPPETTO MADDALENA 01/10/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
35 ZADRO ANNA 30/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
36 GHERGHEL EMMA 25/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
37 PALOSCHI SARA 20/12/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,200 
38 BRESOLIN DAFNE 18/10/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
39 RAVELLI ALICE 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
40 SOZZI MARIA 01/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,100 
41 DONA' ANNA 16/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
42 LATTISI ZOE 12/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
43 DOMINICI SARA 09/07/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
44 KACI MELISSA 12/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
45 PAGANI SVEVA 26/12/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
46 MANENTI AURORA 17/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
47 QUARANTINI LIA 13/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
48 FILIPPINI SOFIA 06/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
49 FRANZONI MATILDE MARIA 26/04/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
50 BIASUTTI ILARIA 01/07/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,000 
51 PEZZOTTA REBECCA 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
52 BONOMI CHIARA 19/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
53 RICCA CRYSTAL 03/02/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,900 
54 RACHELLO ARIANNA 09/03/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,900 
55 MARRA MATILDE 08/11/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
56 TETRO IRENE 01/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,800 
57 GUERRESCHI GRETA 07/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,750 
58 PODDIGHE ISABELLA 17/06/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
59 CAPPELLI SUSANNA 30/12/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,200 
60 SIMIONATO SUSANNA 09/07/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,100 
61 DANESIN MARTA 18/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
62 STRAULINO CATERINA 26/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
63 MELCHIORI GRETA 03/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 COJOCARU MARIA 17/10/2014 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 9,600 
2 LATTISI ZOE 12/10/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
3 MORO MARTINA 04/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,300 
4 KACI MELISSA 12/05/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
5 MELCHIORI GRETA 03/01/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,200 
6 CIPRESSO CECILIA 28/12/2015 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
7 PAGANI SVEVA 26/12/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
8 DANESIN MARTA 18/12/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
9 DIAB MARINA 12/11/2015 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
10 MARRA MATILDE 08/11/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
11 BRESOLIN DAFNE 18/10/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
12 PEZZOTTA REBECCA 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
13 RAVELLI ALICE 14/10/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
14 ZANETTI REBECCA 13/10/2015 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
15 SOZZI MARIA 01/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
16 SIMIONATO SUSANNA 09/07/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
17 HRISCU CARINA ANDREA 10/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
18 RINALDI ANGELICA 12/05/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
19 GUERRESCHI GRETA 07/05/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
20 SANTIN IRENE 20/04/2015 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
21 BONOMI CHIARA 19/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
22 MANENTI AURORA 17/04/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
23 QUARANTINI LIA 13/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
24 VISALLI ANGELICA 15/03/2015 A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS 0,000 
25 TANASE ELISABETH 18/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
26 QUARTA GIOVANNA 10/02/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
27 MARTINI VALERIA 09/02/2015 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
28 RICCA CRYSTAL 03/02/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
29 BIASUZZI CARLOTTA 11/01/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
30 UCCELLI DORIS 06/12/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
31 SOSTIZZO LINDA 24/11/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
32 BAGOSI EMILY 21/11/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
33 HYSENBELLIU ISABELLE 12/11/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
34 FILIPPINI SOFIA 06/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
35 COJOCARU ECATERINA 01/10/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
36 FILIPPETTO MADDALENA 01/10/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
37 CIOCCA AURORA 14/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
38 TETRO IRENE 01/09/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
39 MIOTTO AZZURRA 07/08/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
40 QUATRINI FIORE 27/07/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL0,000 
41 MUSETTI GIULIA 10/06/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL0,000 
42 SCARPARO MARIA VITTORIA 18/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
43 CECINO GIADA 09/05/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
44 ZADRO ANNA 30/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
45 FRANZONI MATILDE MARIA 26/04/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
46 DONA' ANNA 16/04/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
47 MATAROZZO GRETA 12/03/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
48 GHERGHEL EMMA 25/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
49 DE CONTO MILA 19/02/2014 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
50 CAPPELLI SUSANNA 30/12/2013 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
51 STRAULINO CATERINA 26/12/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
52 PALOSCHI SARA 20/12/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
53 VERGANI ASIA 09/12/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
54 DAL ZILIO PENELOPE 24/10/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
55 DOMINICI SARA 09/07/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
56 BIASUTTI ILARIA 01/07/2013 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
57 PAINDELLI SERENA 21/06/2013 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
58 PODDIGHE ISABELLA 17/06/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
59 BONACCORSI ELENA 15/05/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
60 COVIELLO AURORA 24/04/2013 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL0,000 
61 GIROTTO ANNA 17/04/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
62 RACHELLO ARIANNA 09/03/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
63 BARBISAN VITTORIA 17/02/2013 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


